15. Fluhschiessen
Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt Laufen

Einzelrangliste

16.06.2023 - 25.06.2023
Gruppe - Sportwaffen

Rang Teilnehmer
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Stahli Peter
Hinenberger Frédéric
Gasser David
Borer Stefan
Stress Cedric
Lindenberger Max
Amsler Ulrich
Saladin Daniel
Tschopp Roger
Hanggi Markus
Brand Rudolf
Stettler Thomas
Jeger Rony
Hilfiker Herbert
Kohler Thomas
Imhof Maya
Dreier Moritz
Jeker Christian
Meier Christian
Meier-Willemin Aline
Itin Roger

Brem Pierre
Schiirch Oliver
Grun Daniel

Jost Andreas
Horras Marlon
Strub Stefan
Gysin Ernst

Gygi Margot
Chételat Werner
Végtlin Ernst
Bloch Urs
Jermann Andreas
Steiner Glinter
Herger Michel
Rieder Roland
Werdenberg Guido
Béchler Marc
Palombo Domenico
Diirr Stefan

Jeker Roland
Studer Lars
Meyer Jiirg
Oberlin Michael
Haner Anton
Jermann Marcel
Weber Teodoro
Jermann Jorg
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1960 V
1960 V
1988 E
1966 E
1989 E
1953 SV
1946 SV
1962 V
1964 E
1989 E
1960 V
1969 E
1959 Vv
1957V
1967 E

Verein

Laufen, Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Munchenstein, Schitzengesellschaft
Nunningen, Freischiitzen

Erschwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Seewen, Feldschitzen

Soyhiéres, Société de tir

Frick, Freier Schiessverein
Soyhiéres, Société de tir

Ziefen, Schitzengesellschaft
Nunningen, Freischitzen

Frick, Freier Schiessverein
Soyhiéres, Société de tir
Bisserach, Schitzengesellschaft
Laupersdorf, Schiitzenverein
Munchenstein, Schiitzengesellschaft

2006 U21 Wintersingen, Feldschitzengesellschal

1957V
1975 E
1989 E
1992 E
1968 E
1991 E
1986 E
1966 E
1976 E
1982 E

Kleinlutzel, Schitzengesellschaft
Bisserach, Schitzengesellschaft
Roggenburg-Ederswiler, Schitzengese
Roggenburg-Ederswiler, Schiitzengese
Sissach, Schiitzengesellschaft 1822
Liesberg, Schitzenverein

Ziefen, Schitzengesellschaft
Soyhiéres, Société de tir
Breitenbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Sissach, Schutzengesellschaft 1822

2004 U21 Sissach, Schitzengesellschaft 1822

1947 SV
1963 V
1944 SV
1948 SV
1969 E
1975 E
1976 E
1960 V
1961V
1970 E

Sissach, Schitzengesellschaft 1822
Liesberg, Schitzenverein
Liesberg, Schitzenverein

Sissach, Schitzengesellschaft 1822
Himmelried, Schitzengesellschaft
Laufen, Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Soyhiéres, Société de tir
Soyhiéeres, Société de tir

Sissach, Schitzengesellschaft 1822
Dornach, Freischiitzen

2004 U21 Nunningen, Freischitzen

1962 V
1964 E
1937 SV
1977 E
1960 V
1971 E
1958 V
1962 V
1964 E
1975 E

Soyhiéres, Société de tir

Ziefen, Schitzengesellschaft
Bisserach, Schutzengesellschaft
Brislach, Schitzengesellschaft
Pfeffingen, Feldschiitzen
Munchenstein, Schitzengesellschaft
Brislach, Schitzengesellschaft
Laufen, Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Dornach, Freischiitzen

Laufen, Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt
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Spg
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
FW
FW
FW
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
FW
FW
Std
Std
Std
FW
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std

Punkte
98 99 Kranzkarte
100 98 Kranzkarte
99 98 Kranzkarte
98 98 Kranzkarte
95 98 Kranzkarte
93 98 Kranzkarte
99 97 Kranzkarte
99 97 Kranzkarte
99 97 Kranzkarte
98 97 Kranzkarte
97 97 Kranzkarte
96 97  Kranzkarte
99 96 Kranzkarte
98 96 Kranzkarte
98 96  Kranzkarte
97 96 Kranzkarte
97 96 Kranzkarte
97 96  Kranzkarte
97 96 Kranzkarte
97 96 Kranzkarte
96 96  Kranzkarte
96 96 Kranzkarte
95 96 Kranzkarte
94 96 Kranzkarte
94 96 Kranzkarte
91 96 Kranzkarte
99 95  Kranzkarte
99 95 Kranzkarte
99 95 Kranzkarte
98 95  Kranzkarte
98 95 Kranzkarte
98 95 Kranzkarte
98 95  Kranzkarte
98 95  Kranzkarte
97 95 Kranzkarte
97 95  Kranzkarte
97 95  Kranzkarte
96 95 Kranzkarte
96 95 Kranzkarte
96 95  Kranzkarte
90 95 Kranzkarte
99 94  Kranzkarte
97 94 Kranzkarte
96 94 Kranzkarte
95 94  Kranzkarte
95 94 Kranzkarte
95 94 Kranzkarte
95 94  Kranzkarte
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15. Fluhschiessen Einzelrangliste

Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt Laufen 16.06.2023 - 25.06.2023
Gruppe - Sportwaffen

Rang Teilnehmer Verein Spg Punkte

49 Dos Santos Victor-Hugo 1972 E  Soyhiéres, Société de tir Std 94 94  Kranzkarte
50 Bopp Robin 1997 E  Wintersingen, Feldschitzengesellschal ~ Std 94 94  Kranzkarte
51 Ansel André 1940 SV Burg-Leimental, Standschiitzen Std 92 94  Kranzkarte
52 Rieder Max 1946 SV Sissach, Schitzengesellschaft 1822 FW 92 94  Kranzkarte
53 Signer Walter 1948 SV Seewen, Feldschitzen Std a1 94  Kranzkarte
54 Thomann Erwin 1952 SV Bisserach, Schiutzengesellschaft Std 99 93 Kranzkarte
55 Zbinden Peter 1949 SV Laufen, Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt  Std 98 93 Kranzkarte
56 Dos Santos Océane 2009 U17 Soyhieres, Société de tir Std 97 93  Kranzkarte
57 Leuenberger Hans 1966 E  Kadlliken, Militdrschiessverein Std 96 93  Kranzkarte
58 Miiller Fredy 1969 E  Laupersdorf, Schitzenverein Std 96 93  Kranzkarte
59 Schaad Beat 1971 E Laupersdorf, Schiitzenverein Std 96 93  Kranzkarte
60 Strub Samuel 1966 E  Sissach, Schiitzengesellschaft 1822 Std 95 93 Kranzkarte
61 Benz Sarah 1985 E Wintersingen, Feldschitzengesellschal ~ Std 94 93 Kranzkarte
62 Stegmiiller Rainer 1954V  Dittingen, Feldschitzengesellschaft ~FW 93 93  Kranzkarte
63 Wagner Karl 1962V  Niederdorf-Lampenberg, Schiitzenvere ~ FW 93 93 Kranzkarte
64 Bertschi Marceline 1972 E  Bubendorf, Feldschitzengesellschaft Std 93 93 Kranzkarte
65 Kohler Franz 1965 E  Brislach, Schiitzengesellschaft Std 92 93 Kranzkarte
66 Gardi André 1969 E  Laupersdorf, Schiitzenverein Std 92 93  Kranzkarte
67 Altermatt Thierry 1991 E  Nunningen, Freischitzen Std 92 93 Kranzkarte
68 Miiller Daniela 1962 V  Miinchenstein, Schitzengesellschaft FW o1 93 Kranzkarte
69 Scholer Martin 1945 SV Sissach, Schitzengesellschaft 1822  FW 98 92  Kranzkarte
70 Merckx Josef 1946 SV Bisserach, Schitzengesellschaft Std 98 92 Kranzkarte
71 Schifer Heinz 1956 V  Miinchenstein, Schitzengesellschaft FW 97 92 Kranzkarte
72 Benz Patrik 1983 E  Wintersingen, Feldschiitzengesellschal ~ Std 96 92  Kranzkarte
73 Higli Markus 1958 V  Brislach, Schiutzengesellschaft FW o5 92  Kranzkarte
74 Rauftlin Peter 1965 E Ziefen, Schitzengesellschaft Std 93 92 Kranzkarte
75 Buser Rolf 1951 SV Sissach, Schitzengesellschaft 1822 FW 92 92 Kranzkarte
76 Linz Thomas 1957V  Blisserach, Schitzengesellschaft Std 90 92 Kranzkarte
77 Waldmeier Robert 1947 SV Frick, Freier Schiessverein FW 88 92  Kranzkarte
78 Stebler Matthias 2004 U21 Nunningen, Freischitzen Std 96 91 Kranzkarte
79 Grolimund Patrick 1969 E  Erschwil, Schiitzengesellschaft Std 94 91 Kranzkarte
80 Geiger Jiirg 1959V  Pfeffingen, Feldschitzen Std 93 91 Kranzkarte
81 Leuenberger Marc 2004 U21 Ziefen, Schiitzengesellschaft Std 92 91 Kranzkarte
82 Jost Markus 1949 SV Breitenbach, Schiitzengesellschaft FW 92 91 Kranzkarte
83 Spies Beat 1969 E  Roggenburg-Ederswiler, Schitzengese ~ Std 89 91 Kranzkarte
84 Gygi Daniel 1958V  Liesberg, Schitzenverein FW ss 91 Kranzkarte
85 Iff Marcel 1966 E  Erschwil, Schiitzengesellschaft Std 88 91 Kranzkarte
86 Miiller Markus 1972 E  Seewen, Feldschitzen Std 96 90

87 Lienhard Ernst 1952 SV Frick, Freier Schiessverein FW o5 90  Kranzkarte
88 Hediger Werner 1952 SV Brislach, Schiitzengesellschaft FW 90 90  Kranzkarte
89 Stauble Lorenz 1972 E  Dornach, Freischitzen Std 90 90

90 Grolimund Raphael 2002 E  Erschwil, Schiitzengesellschaft Std 90 90

91 Gamba Walter 1951 SV Laufen, Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadi ~ Std 89 90  Kranzkarte
92 Werdenberg Robin 1998 E  Dornach, Freischitzen Std 86 90

93 Spichty Clive R. 1949 SV Minchenstein, Militarschiessverein Std 97 89  Kranzkarte
94 Montavon Gérard 1953 SV Soyhieres, Société de tir Std 96 89  Kranzkarte
95 Saner Josef 1958 V  Erschwil, Schiitzengesellschaft Std 90 89 Kranzkarte
96 Prétat Christine 1957V  Laufen, Schiitzengesellschaftder Stadt  Std  8s 89  Kranzkarte
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15. Fluhschiessen
Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt Laufen

Einzelrangliste

16.06.2023 - 25.06.2023
Gruppe - Sportwaffen

Rang Teilnehmer

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
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Gamba Josef
Grolimund Michael
Bleuler Marcel
Kohler Gerda
Kramer Ernst
Weber Yves
Kohler Christian
Schaub Otto
Willemin Dominique
Joray Roger

Iseli Hans

Miiller Sandro
Roth Peter

Grun Manuela
Rippstein Tobias
Miiller Ramona
Kunz Beat

1949 SV

Verein

Laufen, Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt

2004 U21 Erschwil, Schiitzengesellschaft

1956 V
1966 E
1957V

Basel, Schiess-Sport Helvetia
Brislach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Leibstadt, Schiessverein

2003 U21 Hemmiken, Schiitzengesellschaft

1976 E
1938 SV
1993 E
1942 SV
1962 V
1997 E
1952 SV
1980 E
1994 E
1994 E
1952 SV

Frenkendorf, Schitzengesellschaft
Himmelried, Schitzengesellschaft
Roggenburg-Ederswiler, Schiitzengese
Soyhiéres, Société de tir

Dornach, Freischitzen

Seewen, Feldschitzen

Brislach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Liesberg, Schitzenverein
Pfeffingen, Feldschiitzen

Seewen, Feldschitzen

Seewen, Feldschitzen
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Spg
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std

97
92
90
96
94
91
91
89
89
100
85
96
88
83
99
93
82

Punkte
88 Kranzkarte
88
88
87
87
87
87
87
86
85
85
84
84
84
83
81
79
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